
ARENA 2 Class - 80cm Open Judge J.Ellis Test: BE91

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen Pl

1 1 08:00 09:00 09:30 Maureen Mack Lily Open I 32 0 43.6 0 75.6

1 2 08:06 09:14 09:44 Courtney Phillips Lennoxx Open I 37.75 5 6.8 0 49.55 9

1 3 08:12 09:26 09:56 Samantha Spencer Whiskey Open I 42.25 8 4 0 54.25 10

1 4 08:18 09:38 10:08 Guy Moore Ella Open I 28.5 4 2.8 0 35.3 4

1 5 08:24 09:50 10:20 Lily Coates Gary Open I 37 7 RT RT

1 17 08:30 10:00 10:30 Helen Ford Jack Open I 34.25 14 0 0 48.25 8

1 50 08:36 10:08 10:38 hilary Butler Cullintra Alton Open I 34 4 0.8 0 38.8 7

1 73 08:42 10:10 10:40 Suzy Palfreman Le Sergent Open I 34 0 0 0 34 2

1 75 08:48 10:18 10:48 Liberty Hayes Semper Open I 45.5 0 E E

1 234 08:54 10:20 10:50 Rachel White Open I 0

1 222 09:00 10:26 10:56 Keeley Tonge Steely B Open I 36 17 38 0 91

1 244 09:06 10:32 11:02 Sabrina Mcclumpha Rolo Open I 0

1 81 09:24 10:38 11:08 Lisa Edgeley Lady Kilvington Open I 33.5 0 E E

1 116 09:30 10:44 11:14 Tanya Bridgeman Gallardo Open I 33.5 0 2.4 0 35.9 5

1 138 09:36 10:50 11:20 Poppy Page Midas Open I 42.75 9 8.4 0 60.15

1 139 09:42 10:56 11:26 Kayleigh Parry Forever Molly Open I 37.25 16 20.4 0 73.65

1 141 09:48 11:50 12:20 Donna Farrington Martha Open I 42 4 55.6 0 101.6

1 144 09:54 11:08 11:38 Anna Fowler Treehoo Dun Open I 37 0 0 0 37 6

1 185 10:00 11:14 11:44 Melanie Broughton Harry's Kingdom Open I 35 0 0 0 35 3

1 187 10:06 11:20 11:50 Zoe Bryson Brockagh Cruising Lady Open I 0 WD

1 188 10:12 11:26 11:56 Rebecca Bryson Kilone Lad Open I 0 WD

1 132 10:18 11:32 12:02 Lynne Peck The Chips are High Open I 31.75 4 E E

1 134 10:24 11:38 12:08 Natalie Pettitt Eve Open I 33.75 E 10 0 E

1 78 10:30 11:44 12:14 Marianne Stapleton Dora Open I 36.25 E E

1 184 10:36 11:02 11:32 Charlotte Brewster JB Open I 27.25 0 0 0 27.25 1

ARENA 4 Class - NAF ProFeet Senior 80 Team Judge: J.Canty Test: BE91

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

Pl

2.1 124 08:00 09:02 09:32 Milly Jones Mill Nuez Aspley Guise T 39 0 31.2 0 70.2

2.1 125 08:06 09:16 09:46 Lauren Hewitt Coole Ben Aspley Guise T 0 WD

2.1 55 08:12 09:28 09:58 Kelly Brown Rasputin Bozeat T Buttons 34.5 8 3.6 20 66.1

xc

xc



2.1 56 08:18 09:40 10:10 Elaine Bench Benjamin Blue Bozeat T Buttons 42.25 E E

2.1 151 08:24 09:48 10:18 Coco Chmabers Trot on Dreamer Camb&Dist T Cambridge Kings 33 0 0 0 33 1

2.1 152 08:30 09:58 10:28 Rebecca Mitchel Maisie May Camb&Dist T Cambridge Kings 0 E E

2.1 155 08:36 09:52 10:22 Ella Crook TBC Camb&Dist T Cambridge Queens 31.5 0 2.8 0 34.3 5

2.1 156 08:42 10:02 10:32 Louise Horne Mick the Scant Camb&Dist T Cambridge Queens 34 4 0 0 38 7

2.1 87 08:48 10:12 10:42 Sophie Coles Clady Lad Houghton & Huntingdon RCT Hendricks 39.5 0 0 0 39.5 8

2.1 100 08:54 10:22 10:52 Sarah Anderson Lady Jasmin Houghton & Huntingdon RCT Hendricks 34.25 0 RT #VALUE!

2.1 91 09:00 10:28 10:58 Katie Larman Aulton Classic Houghton & Huntingdon RCT Haymans 30.25 0 2.8 0 33.05 2

2.1 92 09:06 10:34 11:04 Lauren Brant Lissan Heidi Houghton & Huntingdon RCT Haymans 30.25 8 2.4 0 40.65 10

2.1 95 09:24 10:40 11:10 Catriona Paterson Titus' Lady Chocolat Houghton & Huntingdon RCT Hedgehog 31.75 0 1.6 0 33.35 3

2.1 96 09:30 10:46 11:16 Ellie Sayer Dominic Houghton & Huntingdon RCT Hedgehog 32 4 9.2 20 65.2

2.1 99 09:36 10:52 11:22 Ellie Bunn Silver 0

2.1 27 09:42 10:58 11:28 Roma Phillpott Mabel HC HC 48.75 49 e #VALUE!

2.1 194 09:48 11:04 11:34 Kylie Carter Dewie Keysoe T Cobras 32.25 0 8 0 40.25 9

2.1 195 09:54 11:10 11:40 Hayley Dolby Pendancer Mickey Bricks Keysoe T Cobras 32.25 0 2.8 0 35.05 6

2.1 198 10:00 11:16 11:46 Jess Maye Mr Sligo Sid Keysoe T Pythons 40.5 0 1.2 20 61.7

2.1 199 10:06 11:22 11:52 Penny Mowle Tulicar Boy Keysoe T Pythons 37 0 17.6 0 54.6

2.1 171 10:12 11:28 11:58 Steph Staples Hold My Girl Shillington T 36.5 0 10.4 0 46.9

2.1 172 10:18 11:34 12:04 Rachel Beatties Dirty Harry Shillington T 0 WD

2.1 37 10:24 11:40 12:10 Claire Tunnard Gemster Wittering Acamdemy RC T WARC 35 E 8.4 0 E

2.1 38 10:30 11:46 12:16 Linda Cowd Tomahawk Wittering Acamdemy RC T WARC 33.5 0 0 0 33.5 4

ARENA 1 Class - NAF ProFeet Senior 80 Team Judge: J.Atack Test: BE91

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

Pl

2.2 126 08:00 09:04 09:34 Tina Kavanagh CVS Dixie Chick Aspley Guise T 43.75 4 0 0 47.75

2.2 127 08:06 09:10 09:40 Emelya King Castilios Zilver Lining Aspley Guise T 32.5 4 0 0 36.5 4

2.2 57 08:12 09:24 09:54 Susi Cooper Costa Bozeat T Buttons 38 0 0 0 38 6

2.2 58 08:18 09:36 10:06 Holly Stead Silken Thomas Bozeat T Buttons 39.5 8 10.8 60 118.3

2.2 153 08:24 09:18 09:48 Heather Mussett Commanche Finale Camb&Dist T Cambridge Kings 31.25 4 10 0 45.25

2.2 154 08:30 09:30 10:00 Serena Allery Pocket of Silver Camb&Dist T Cambridge Kings 28.5 0 0 20 48.5

2.2 159 08:36 09:42 10:12 Rachel Casbon Burj Hatta Camb&Dist T Cambridge Queens 36.75 4 2 0 42.75

2.2 158 08:42 09:54 10:24 Polly Taylor Secret Passion Camb&Dist T Cambridge Queens 40 0 0 0 40 9

2.2 89 08:48 10:04 10:34 Sarah Fortescue Happy Socks Houghton & Huntingdon RCT Hendricks 39.5 0 0 0 39.5 7

2.2 90 08:54 10:14 10:44 Jessica Moskalvitch Lullabye II Houghton & Huntingdon RCT Hendricks 40 E E

xc



2.2 99 09:00 10:24 10:54 Ellie Bunn Silver Houghton & Huntingdon RCT Haymans 26.25 0 2.8 0 29.05 1

2.2 94 09:06 10:30 11:00 Emily Dickson Rohans Imperial Bond Girl Houghton & Huntingdon RCT Haymans 33.75 4 8 0 45.75

2.2 97 09:24 10:36 11:06 Kerrie Kennedy Houghton & Huntingdon RCT Hedgehog 35 12 18 20 85

2.2 98 09:30 10:42 11:12 Alison Jones Maesmynach Velvet Houghton & Huntingdon RCT Hedgehog 32.25 0 4.4 0 36.65 5

2.2 09:36 10:48 11:18 0

2.2 09:42 10:54 11:24 0

2.2 196 09:48 11:00 11:30 Sylvia Wajzner Cornagower Blue Keysoe T Cobras 39.5 0 0 0 39.5 8

2.2 197 09:54 11:06 11:36 Victoria Newitt General Tiberius Keysoe T Cobras 32.75 0 0 0 32.75 2

2.2 200 10:00 11:12 11:42 Katy Evans AHS Nixon Keysoe T Pythons 34.75 40 61.6 60 196.35

2.2 201 10:06 11:18 11:48 Katherine Stephens Paddy Keysoe T Pythons 37.75 0 4 0 41.75

2.2 173 10:12 11:24 11:54 Jennie Melvin Two no Bids Shillington T 33.75 E E

2.2 174 10:18 11:30 12:00 Helen McFarlane Glenford Elvis Shillington T 34.5 0 17.2 0 51.7

2.2 39 10:24 11:36 12:06 Laura Bee Cuffestown Black Beauty Wittering Acamdemy RC T WARC 34.75 4 2.4 0 41.15 10

2.2 40 10:30 11:42 12:12 Debbie Robinson Rainbow Star Wittering Acamdemy RC T WARC 31 0 2 0 33 3

ARENA 3 Class - NAF ProFeet Senior 80 Ind Judge: B.Crowther Test: BE91

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

08:00

3 33 08:06 09:20 10:50 Sam Morgan Dolly Mixture Houghton & Huntingdon RCI 40.5 0 0 0 40.5 1

3 109 08:12 09:32 10:02 Sarah Billingham Fern MKRC I WD

3 180 08:18 09:06 09:36 Hannah Dunn Ballyclough Dapples Shillington I 42 12 18.8 0 72.8 2

ARENA 3 Class - NAF ProFeet Junior 80 Team Judge: B.Crowther Test: BE91

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

4 47 08:24 09:08 09:38 Megan Bradley Blackwoodland Forest Wittering Acamdemy RC T WARC 32.75 4 0 0 36.75 1

4 48 08:30 09:22 09:52 Flynn Kewney Where's Wally II Wittering Acamdemy RC T WARC 38.25 4 4.8 20 67.05 4

4 49 08:36 09:34 10:04 Lucy James Bandango Wittering Acamdemy RC T WARC WD

4 224 08:42 09:46 10:16 Fionn Braybrooke Bella aka Culaherine Girl Camb&Dist T Cambridge Emmanuel 35.75 4 0 0 39.75 2

4 225 08:48 09:56 10:26 Paige Dodman Nothing but trouble Camb&Dist T Cambridge Emmanuel 38 0 2.8 0 40.8 3

4 226 08:54 10:06 10:36 Lillie May Rosemount Prince Danny Camb&Dist T Cambridge Emmanuel 46.75 11 10 0 67.75 5

4 228 09:00 10:16 10:46 Anna Braybrooke Daisy Imp Camb&Dist T Cambridge Emmanuel 47.25 0 12.4 20 79.65 6

ARENA 2 Class - NAF ProFeet Junior 80 Ind Judge:J.Ellis Test: BE91

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

xc

xc



5 34 11:00 11:54 12:32 Katy-Mai Guiney Paint Me Proud Houghton & Huntingdon RCI 36.25 0 0 0 36.25 1

5 130 11:06 11:56 12:26 Imi Bradbury Siepke's Llona Aspley Guise I 39 0 3.6 0 42.6 3

5 74 11:12 11:52 12:22 Summer Parker Georgia Bozeat I 42.25 0 0 0 42.25 2

5 229 11:18 11:48 12:24 Jessica Cahn The Grey Man Camb&Dist I 41.75 0 10 0 51.75 5

5 239 11:24 12:00 12:30 Sarah Udall Mr Darcy Rockingham I 39.75 0 10.8 0 50.55 4

5 240 11:30 11:58 12:28 TBC TBC Rockingham I 0 WD

5 35 11:36 12:02 12:18 Katy-Mai Guiney Chelsea B Houghton & Huntingdon RCI 0

ARENA 2 Class - NAF ProFeet open 80 Judge Judge:J.Ellis Test: BE91

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

6 wd135 11:42 09:12 10:42 Stacey Rands Bolt Open I 0

90 SJ Coursewalk 12:04-12:15

ARENA 3 Class - 90cm open Judge: B.Crowther Test: BE95

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

7 51 09:18 12:16 12:50 Nicole Gwynne Windsor Open I 29.5 52 12.8 0 94.3

7 84 09:24 14:04 14:26 Scott Allen Wysandra of Bellhouse Open I 31.5 4 2 0 37.5 8

7 184 09:30 12:26 13:08 Charlotte Brewster JB Open I

7 8 09:36 12:32 13:10 Sophie Welbourne Flaky Future Open I 47.5 12 E E

7 145 09:42 12:34 13:20 Jitka Hola Woody Open I 30 4 14.8 20 68.8

7 11 09:48 12:36 13:26 Serena Mcgregor Pablo Open I 37.75 4 0 0 41.75 10

7 14 09:54 12:46 13:30 Collette Hughes Stripes Open I 36.25 0 6.4 0 42.65

7 15 10:00 12:54 13:36 Gaby Medforth Lislan Amy Open I 34.5 0 3.2 20 57.7

7 16 10:06 13:00 13:38 Jo Theze Rosduff Limited Edition Open I 36.5 0 0.8 0 37.3 7

7 18 10:12 13:02 13:40 Amy Stone Black Eyed Pea Open I 33.25 0 0 0 33.25 5

7 19 10:18 13:08 13:42 Evie Tongue Woodview Dolly Open I 36.5 0 11.6 20 68.1

7 20 10:24 13:14 13:44 Georgie gorton Sox Open I 35.25 4 5.6 0 44.85

7 53 10:48 13:26 13:50 Pip Coombe Millhouse Seskins Lady Open I 36.75 8 8.8 0 53.55

7 52 10:54 13:30 13:54 Nicole Gwynne Digby Open I 26 0 0 0 26 1

7 6 11:00 13:32 13:56 Lily Coates Cors Grey Diamond Open I 40.25 4 1.6 20 65.85

7 76 11:06 13:36 14:00 Maddy Thompson Otis Open I 37.5 17 10 20 84.5

7 71 11:12 13:40 14:02 Sophie Smith Cinders Open I 36.5 4 0.8 0.8 42.1

7 72 11:18 13:44 14:06 Charity Shaw Teddy Open I

7 77 11:24 13:48 14:10 Lauren Painter Danny Boy Open I 27.75 8 0.4 0 36.15 6

xc

xc



7 79 11:30 13:52 14:14 Caroline Green Thornhill Jake Open I 33.75 4 13.6 0 51.35

7 80 11:36 13:56 14:18 Evie Mackel Lexi Open I 38.5 0 0 0 38.5 9

7 7 11:42 14:00 14:20 Laurence Hunt Imperium Open I

7 85 11:48 12:24 13:00 Scott Allen Billynick of Bellhouse Open I 22.75 8 0 0 30.75 2

7 86 12:12 14:08 14:30 Lewis Simmons Classic Jester Open I 31.75 0 0 0 31.75 3

7 120 12:18 14:12 14:34 Jess Hunting Weetmans Boy Open I 34.25 8 3.6 20 65.85

7 131 12:24 14:16 14:38 Claudia Sheridan Caruso Del Trebol Open I

7 133 12:30 14:20 14:42 Kirsty Fisher Jackpot Open I 38.25 0 e e e

7 221 12:36 14:24 14:46 Abi Castle Sir Euroman Open I 32.25 4 0 20 56.25

7 136 12:42 14:28 14:50 Katie Patrick Pop the Questions Open I 27.25 4 E E E

7 137 12:48 14:32 14:54 Emma York Celtag Open I 39.25 4 9.6 0 52.85

7 140 12:54 14:36 14:58 Harriet Barron Chestnut Hill Moet Open I 42.25 0 7.2 0 49.45

7 9 13:00 14:40 15:02 Libby Gill Give me a chance Open I 31.25 E e

7 183 13:06 14:44 15:06 Emily Doyle I'm Uptown Funk Open I 52.5 4 0 0 56.5

7 22 13:12 14:48 15:10 Charlotte Cox O'Mally Silver Diamond Open I 35.75 4 WD

7 190 13:18 14:52 15:14 Meg Hasse Redbridge Jack Open I 33.75 12 14 20 79.75

7 WD193 13:36 14:56 15:18 Molly Brown Quinn Open I

7 121 13:42 15:00 15:22 Georgia Holden KMS Cadillac Open I

7 122 13:48 15:04 15:26 Olivia Marsh Perseus Open I 23.25 0 4.8 TE TE

7 54 13:54 15:08 15:30 Rebecca Wood On the Buzz Open I 33 0 0 0 33 4

7 24 14:00 15:30 15:36 Heather Sherer Lester Open I

ARENA 4 Class - NAF Magic Senior 90 Team Judge:J.Canty Test: BE95

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

8.1 147 10:56 12:52 13:28 Kerry Simpson I Should Coco Camb&Dist T Cambridge St Catherines 34.5 E E

8.1 62 11:02 12:22 13:02 Ron Pearson Spirit Bozeat T Boost 29.5 4 9.2 0 42.7

8.1 166 11:08 12:28 13:12 Claire Elbrow Blakehill Joey Camb&Dist T Cambridge Trinity 32.5 0 0 0 32.5 3

8.1 11:14 12:38 13:16

8.1 61 11:20 12:42 13:18 Jodie Rea Cavello III Bozeat T Boost 31.5 4 0 0 35.5 6

8.1 163 11:26 12:44 13:22 Catherine Monington Classic Chanel Camb&Dist T Cambridge St Catherines 32 4 0.4 0 36.4 10

8.1 103 11:32 12:48 13:34 Izzy Castle Brookpark Ruby Houghton & Huntingdon RCT 32.25 0 0 0 32.25 2

8.1 104 11:38 12:18 12:52 Emma Peacock Molly Houghton & Huntingdon RCT 35.25 8 6.8 0 50.05

8.1 202 11:44 12:56 13:46 Bridget Herdman Kenny's Lad Keysoe T Mambas 35.25 0 0 0 35.25 5

8.1 203 11:50 13:04 13:52 Sophie Robbins Suskie Keysoe T Mambas 34.5 4 0.8 0 39.3

xc



8.1 206 12:08 13:10 13:58 Nicola Stapleton M.D Tyler Keysoe T Vipers 31.5 0 4.8 0 36.3 9

8.1 207 12:14 13:16 14:04 Helen Dawson Chelveston Lass Keysoe T Vipers 32.5 8 0 0 40.5

8.1 210 12:20 13:22 14:08 Laura wilcox Jesmond Ticket Keysoe T Boas 33.75 4 0.4 20 58.15

8.1 211 12:26 13:24 14:12 Claire Lister Lux Keysoe T Boas 35.75 0 0 0 35.75 8

8.1 110 12:32 13:28 14:16 Joanne Monkman G Damascus MKRC T sapphire 28.75 0 0 0 28.75 1

8.1 111 12:38 13:34 14:20 Kim Macey Beneeko MKRC T sapphire 32 0 4.4 0 36.4

8.1 175 12:44 13:38 14:22 Lizzie Dodd Leestonebassom Lady Shillington T 32 0 0.8 0 32.8 4

8.1 176 12:50 13:42 14:24 Emily Steaggles Silver Barle Shillington T 30 0 12.4 0 42.4

8.1 46 12:56 13:46 14:28 Emma Vergette Ardlonan Star Wittering Acamdemy RC T WARC

8.1 42 13:02 13:50 14:32 Sarah Hellyer Ace High Wittering Acamdemy RC T WARC 35.5 0 0 0 35.5 7

ARENA 2 Class - NAF Magic Senior 90 Team Judge:J.Ellis Test: BE95

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

8.2 63 12:12 13:54 14:36 Harriet Ensor-Clinch Beamish Bozeat T Boost 32.25 0 0 0 32.25 1

8.2 64 12:18 13:58 14:40 Emily Jane Griggs Kissemmie Dylan Bozeat T Boost 34.75 4 8.8 TE TE

8.2 161 12:24 14:02 14:44 Anna Hicks KL Crosby Camb&Dist T Cambridge Trinity 35.25 0 5.2 0 40.45 7

8.2 162 12:30 14:06 14:48 Natalie Gill Longwood Mr Diamond Camb&Dist T Cambridge Trinity 40.5 0 E E

8.2 164 12:36 14:10 14:52 Nuala Hemington Oscar Camb&Dist T Cambridge St Catherines 35.25 0 0 0 35.25 3

8.2 165 12:42 14:14 14:56 Kate Sullivan Colour Miss Ireland Camb&Dist T Cambridge St Catherines 33.75 4 30.8 20 88.55

8.2 105 12:48 14:18 15:00 Lauren Dolby Coolamber Just Cruising Houghton & Huntingdon RCT 37 0 E E

8.2 106 12:54 14:22 15:04 Katy Watson The Night Swatch Houghton & Huntingdon RCT 31.25 20 0.4 0 51.65 10

8.2 204 13:00 14:26 15:08 Jo Jordon royal Diamond Keysoe T Mambas 36.5 0 4.8 0 41.3 8

8.2 205 13:06 14:30 15:12 Gillian Tusting Newcopse Smudger Keysoe T Mambas

8.2 208 13:24 14:34 15:16 Laura Douty Lady Lily Keysoe T Vipers 39 4 E E

8.2 209 13:30 14:38 15:20 Annmarie Ryan Blairfield Equinox Keysoe T Vipers 36.75 8 1.6 0 46.35 9

8.2 212 13:36 14:42 15:24 Penny Hipwell Cool Amberalka Keysoe T Boas 37 0 0.8 0 37.8 5

8.2 112 13:42 14:46 15:28 Judith Hodges Solans Springtime MKRC T sapphire 32.25 0 2 0 34.25 2

8.2 113 13:48 14:50 15:32 Nicola Marston Caught in the act MKRC T sapphire 37.5 7 19.6 40 104.1

8.2 213 13:54 14:54 15:36 TBC TBC Keysoe T Boas

8.2 177 14:00 14:58 15:38 Julie Wright Moylaw Patcheen Shillington T 37 0 1.6 0 38.6 6

8.2 178 14:06 15:02 15:40 Sammi Wuidart Lince II Shillington T 32 4 1.2 0 37.2 4

8.2 43 14:12 15:06 15:42 Nikki Webb Mo Chara Barney Wittering Acamdemy RC T WARC 35 0 0 TE TE

8.2 44 14:18 15:10 16:00 Kate Wallett Cassanova King Wittering Acamdemy RC T WARC

xc



ARENA 1 Class - NAF Magic Senior 90 Ind Judge: J.Atack Test: BE95

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

9 128 10:54 12:40 12:58 Jo Rimell Primitive Gold Aspley Guise I

9 129 11:00 12:30 12:56 Kate Bouchier Dexter's Calico Joe Aspley Guise I 33.5 8 0.4 0 41.9 2

9 68 11:06 12:20 12:54 Hannah Babb Nelly Bozeat I 36 8 2 0 46 3

9 70 11:12 13:18 13:32 Sarah Barrett Bijou Bozeat I 39.25 42 1.2 0 82.45 4

9 11:18 12:50 13:04 I

9 108 11:24 12:58 13:06 Allison Bousfield Zanzibar Houghton & Huntingdon RCI

9 45 11:30 13:06 13:14 Nicola Robinson Millennium Quest Wittering Acamdemy RC I 37 0 8 40 85 5

9 41 11:36 13:12 13:24 Kerry Dean Prince of Gdansk Wittering Acamdemy RC I 38 0 0 0 38 1

9 243 11:42 13:13 13:26 Tracey Manning Satin Rose Rockingham I 41.5 0 E E

ARENA 1 Class - NAF Magic Junior 90 Team Judge: J.Atack Test: BE95

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

10 231 12:00 15:14 15:44 Erin Braybrooke Mr Maurus aka Twilight ApparitionCamb&Dist T Trinity 35.5 8 0 0 43.5 2

10 232 12:06 15:16 15:46 Ruby Leonard Treehoo Gennie Camb&Dist T Trinity 41.25 4 7.6 0 52.85 3

10 233 12:12 15:18 15:48 Eliza Saunders Barney Rubble Camb&Dist T Trinity 41.5 0 0 0 41.5 1

ARENA 1 Class - NAF Magic Junior 90 Ind Judge: J.Atack Test: BE95

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

11 59 12:18 15:20 15:50 Ruby Loveder Tubbervale bruader Bozeat I 36 4 0 0 40 2

11 60 12:24 15:22 15:52 Alice Spence Sabos Princess Freya Bozeat I 38 0 1.2 0 39.2 1

11 36 12:30 15:24 15:54 Ava Sambrook Kilmurray Rocket Houghton & Huntingdon RCI 38.25 4 19.6 20 81.85 3

11 181 12:36 15:26 15:56 Emily Brown Amber Shillington I 41.5 E E

11 182 12:42 15:28 15:58 Poppy Grovestock Fortunes Rock Shillington I 39.5 E E

100 SJ Coursewalk 15:32-15:42

ARENA 4 Class - 100cm Open Judge: D.Morgan Test: BE101

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

12 235 13:30 16:30 16:50 Sarah Bullimore Flo Open I 30 0 9.6 0 39.6 5

12 82 13:36 15:46 17:22 Alex Postolowsky Balthos Open I 28 0 8 0 36 2

12 10 13:42 16:20 16:48 Carrie-Anne Adams The Drover Open I 28.5 0 13.2 0 41.7 6

12 191 13:48 15:50 16:20 Gemma Hall Punch Open I 34.25 8 wd wd wd

xc

xc

xc

xc



12 13 13:54 15:52 16:24 Victoria Sunter Ballyduff Max Open I 32 0 6.4 0 38.4 3

12 83 14:06 16:14 16:48 Alex Postolowsky Eden Open I 32.25 WD WD

12 236 14:12 16:00 17:20 Sarah Bullimore Evie Open I 31.75 0 10.4 0 42.15 7

12 117 14:30 15:58 16:32 Tanya Bridgeman Bambi Open I

12 123 14:36 16:10 16:42 Georgia Holden Classic Open I

12 237 14:42 16:16 18:02 Sarah Bullimore Roy Open I 30.25 0 16.8 0 47.05 9

12 146 14:48 16:22 16:38 Jitka Hola Duffy Open I 33 4 6 0 43 8

12 186 14:54 16:08 16:40 Charlotte Mitchell Nettis Open I 34.25 12 8 0 54.25 10

12 189 15:00 16:02 16:34 Zoe Bryson Bonmahon Rembrant Open I

12 12 15:06 16:12 16:44 Poppy Pitt MHS Africa Open I 26.5 0 13.6 20 60.1

12 118 15:12 15:56 16:28 Amber Woodhouse Lola Open I 24.25 0 0 0 24.25 1

12 238 15:18 15:44 17:04 Sarah Bullimore Donald Open I 27.25 4 7.2 0 38.45 4

ARENA 1 Class - NAF ProFeet Senior 100 Team Judge Judge: J.Atack Test: BE101

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

13 215 13:00 16:18 16:46 Pip Marshall Maggie Keysoe T Jaguars 29.25 0 6 0 35.25 5

13 66 13:06 16:40 17:12 Louise Kemble TOUCH OF AMBER Bozeat T Bounty 38.5 25 ret ret

13 67 13:12 16:06 16:36 Chloe Alibone Rocco Bozeat T Bounty 43.5 4 8.4 0 55.9 9

13 30 13:18 16:24 16:52 Katherine Peden Rufus Houghton & Huntingdon RCT 29.5 0 1.6 0 31.1 1

13 29 13:24 16:26 16:54 Barry Meningen News For You Houghton & Huntingdon RCT 37.75 4 0 0 41.75 8

13 245 13:30 16:28 16:56 Hannah Babb Skippy Bozeat T Bounty 40.25 E E

13 31 13:36 16:04 16:58 Emily Miles-Thomas BBS Lovejoy Houghton & Huntingdon RCT 29 4 0 0 33 3

13 32 13:42 16:32 17:00 Lizzy Erian Round Bountiful Bess Houghton & Huntingdon RCT

13 216 13:48 16:34 17:02 Emily Meredith Icarlos Keysoe T Jaguars 33 0 0 0 33 4

13 167 13:54 16:36 17:06 Jenna Hoyle Joey Camb&Dist T Cambridge Magdadelen 39.25 0 0 0 39.25 7

13 168 14:00 16:38 17:08 Polly Taylor Casseopia Camb&Dist T Cambridge Magdadelen 31.5 0 1.2 0 32.7 2

13 65 14:06 15:48 16:22 Elise Kyle Sizzing Sophie Bozeat T Bounty

13 170 14:12 16:42 17:14 Georgina Shepherd Historical Giant Camb&Dist T Cambridge Magdadelen

13 169 14:18 16:44 17:16 Kerry Simpson Go with the flo Camb&Dist T Cambridge Magdadelen 36.5 0 0 0 36.5 6

13 217 14:24 16:46 17:18 TBC TBC Keysoe T Jaguars

ARENA 3 Class - NAF SuperflexSenior 100 Ind Judge:P.Connolly Test: BE101

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

14 179 14:24 17:00 17:34 Charlotte Houghton Royale Commission Shillington I 32.25 0 0.8 20 53.05 4

xc

xc



14 114 14:30 16:52 17:26 Becky Amos Attyrory Mickey Jnr MKRC I 31 0 0 0 31 1

14 241 14:36 16:54 17:28 Emily Hall Top Tottie Rockingham I 33.75 4 7.6 0 45.35 3

14 242 14:42 16:56 17:30 Page Walker Marmalade Rockingham I 36 8 0 0 44 2

14 69 14:48 16:58 17:32 Elise Kyle Dusty Bozeat I

ARENA 3 Class - NAF Superflex Junior 100 Ind Judge:P.Connolly Test: BE101

Class No Comp No DR time SJ time XC time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

16 115 14:54 16:50 17:24 Amelie Fricker Apple Blossom MKRC I NS

100+ SJ Coursewalk  17:04-17:14

ARENA 3 Class - 100+ Open SJ time XC time Judge:P.Connolly Test: BE110

Class No Comp No DR time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

17 143 15:00 17:38 17:58 Alex Postolowsky Tulla Clover Open I 34.75 0 0 0 34.75 1

17 192 15:06 17:42 18:04 Gemma Hall Dassett Romance Open I 33.5 30 wd wd wd wd

ARENA 3 Class - NAF Superflex 100+ TeamSJ time XC time Judge:P.Connolly Test: BE110

Class No Comp No DR time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

18 148 15:30 17:20 17:40 Phillippa Williams Simply Tango Camb&Dist T 26 0 4.8 0 30.8 1

18 149 15:36 17:22 17:42 Sandra Morgan Stald Mejses Cordel Camb&Dist T 31 0 4.8 0 35.8 3

18 150 15:42 17:24 17:44 Pretoria Lee Cassdini Camb&Dist T 34.75 0 0 0 34.75 2

18 25 15:48 17:26 17:46 Barry Meningen Inesta Houghton & Huntingdon RCT 40.75 0 0 0 40.75 5

18 26 15:54 17:28 17:48 Sam Morgan Trequite Houghton & Huntingdon RCT 34.5 4 0 0 38.5 4

18 27 16:18 17:18 17:38 Harri Green Cuz Houghton & Huntingdon RCT 35 4 16 0 55 7

18 28 16:06 17:32 17:52 Anna Cheney Strega JX Houghton & Huntingdon RCT 38.5 8 1.2 0 47.7 6

18 16:12 17:34 17:54 TBC Camb&Dist T

ARENA 3 Class - NAF Superflex 100+ IndSJ time XC time Judge:P.Connolly Test: BE110

Class No Comp No DR time Rider Horse Riding Club Team? Team Name Dressage

Show 

jumping Time Jumping Total Pen

Team 

mem. 

19 218 16:24 17:36 17:56 Freya Peverell Lyrical Mind Keysoe I 32 4 4.4 0 40.4 2

19 219 16:30 17:16 17:36 Beth Symington What A Man VDL Keysoe I 27 4 0.8 0 31.8 1

xc

xc

xc

xc



Overall Awards - BRC Area 7 Junior 80 Horse Trials

Section Number Horse Rider Club T/I Team Name Dressage App. 11A SJ XC Time XC Jump Total Place I Place T



Overall Awards - BRC Area 7 Senior 90 Horse Trials

Section Number Horse Rider Club T/I Team Name Dressage App. 11A SJ XC Time XC Jump Total Place I Team Total Place T

8.2 212 Penny Hipwell Cool Amberalka Keysoe T Boas 37 -2.8 0 0.8 0 35

8.1 211 Claire Lister Lux Keysoe T Boas 35.75 0 0 0 0 35.75

8.1 210 Laura wilcox Jesmond Ticket Keysoe T Boas 33.75 0 4 0.4 20 58.15

8.2 213 TBC TBC Keysoe T Boas WD WD WD WD WD 1000 WD

8.2 63 Harriet Ensor-Clinch Beamish Bozeat T Boost 32.25 -2.8 0 0 0 29.45 2

8.1 61 Jodie Rea Cavello III Bozeat T Boost 31.5 0 4 0 0 35.5

8.1 62 Ron Pearson Spirit Bozeat T Boost 29.5 0 4 9.2 0 42.7

8.2 64 Emily Jane Griggs Kissemmie Dylan Bozeat T Boost 34.75 -2.8 4 8.8 TE 1000 E

8.1 103 Izzy Castle Brookpark Ruby HHRC T HHRC 32.25 0 0 0 0 32.25 4

8.2 107 Katy Watson The Night Swatch HHRC T HHRC 31.25 -2.8 20 0.4 0 48.85

8.1 104 Emma Peacock Molly HHRC T HHRC 35.25 0 8 6.8 0 50.05

8.2 105 Lauren Dolby Coolamber Just Cruising HHRC T HHRC 37 -2.8 0 E E 1000 E

8.1 202 Bridget Herdman Kenny's Lad Keysoe T Mambas 35.25 0 0 0 0 35.25

8.2 204 Jo Jordon royal Diamond Keysoe T Mambas 36.5 -2.8 0 4.8 0 38.5

8.1 203 Sophie Robbins Suskie Keysoe T Mambas 34.5 0 4 0.8 0 39.3

8.2 205 Gillian Tusting Newcopse Smudger Keysoe T Mambas WD WD WD WD WD 1000 WD

8.1 110 Joanne Monkman G Damascus MKRC T Sapphire 28.75 0 0 0 0 28.75 1

8.2 112 Judith Hodges Solans Springtime MKRC T Sapphire 32.25 -2.8 0 2 0 31.45 3

8.1 111 Kim Macey Beneeko MKRC T Sapphire 32 0 0 4.4 0 36.4

8.2 113 Nicola Marston Caught in the act MKRC T Sapphire 37.5 -2.8 7 19.6 40 101.3

8.1 175 Lizzie Dodd Leestonebassom Lady Shillington T Shillington 32 0 0 0.8 0 32.8

8.2 178 Sammi Wuidart Lince II Shillington T Shillington 32 -2.8 4 1.2 0 34.4

8.2 177 Julie Wright Moylaw Patcheen Shillington T Shillington 37 -2.8 0 1.6 0 35.8

8.1 176 Emily Steaggles Silver Barle Shillington T Shillington 30 0 0 12.4 0 42.4

8.2 164 Nuala Hemington Oscar Camb&Dist T St Catherines 35.25 -2.8 0 0 0 32.45 5

8.1 163 Catherine Monington Classic Chanel Camb&Dist T St Catherines 32 0 4 0.4 0 36.4

8.2 165 Kate Sullivan Colour Miss Ireland Camb&Dist T St Catherines 33.75 -2.8 4 30.8 20 85.75

8.1 147 Kerry Simpson I Should Coco Camb&Dist T St Catherines 34.5 0 E E E 1000 E

8.1 166 Claire Elbrow Blakehill Joey Camb&Dist T Trinity 32.5 0 0 0 0 32.5 6

8.2 161 Anna Hicks KL Crosby Camb&Dist T Trinity 35.25 -2.8 0 5.2 0 37.65

8.2 162 Natalie Gill Longwood Mr Diamond Camb&Dist T Trinity 40.5 -2.8 0 E E 1000 E

8.1 206 Nicola Stapleton M.D Tyler Keysoe T Vipers 31.5 0 0 4.8 0 36.3

8.1 207 Helen Dawson Chelveston Lass Keysoe T Vipers 32.5 0 8 0 0 40.5

8.2 209 Annmarie Ryan Blairfield Equinox Keysoe T Vipers 36.75 -2.8 8 1.6 0 43.55

8.2 208 Laura Douty Lady Lily Keysoe T Vipers 39 -2.8 4 E E 1000 E

8.1 42 Sarah Hellyer Ace High Wittering T WARC 35.5 0 0 0 0 35.5

8.1 46 Emma Vergette Ardlonan Star Wittering T WARC WD WD WD WD WD 1000 WD

8.2 43 Nikki Webb Mo Chara Barney Wittering T WARC 35 -2.8 0 TE TE 1000 E

8.2 44 Kate Wallett Cassanova King Wittering T WARC WD WD WD WD WD 1000 WD

9 41 Kerry Dean Prince of Gdansk Wittering I 38 -4.8 0 0 0 33.2

9 129 Kate Bouchier Dexter's Calico Joe Aspley Guise I 33.5 -4.8 8 0.4 0 37.1

9 68 Hannah Babb Nelly Bozeat I 36 -4.8 8 2 0 41.2

9 70 Sarah Barrett Bijou Bozeat I 39.25 -4.8 42 1.2 0 77.65

9 45 Nicola Robinson Millennium Quest Wittering I 37 -4.8 0 8 40 80.2

9 243 Tracey Manning Satin Rose Rockingham I 41.5 -4.8 0 E E E HC

9 128 Jo Rimell Primitive Gold Aspley Guise I WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

9 108 Allison Bousfield Zanzibar HHRC I WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

128.9 6

107.65 3

131.15

113.05 4

96.6 1

103 2

E

154.6

E

120.35 5



Overall Awards - BRC Area 7 Junior 90 Horse Trials

Section Number Horse Rider Club T/I Team Name Dressage SJ XC Time XC Jump Total Place I Place T

10 231 Erin Braybrooke Mr Maurus aka Twilight ApparitionCamb&Dist T Trinity 35.5 8 0 0 43.5 4

10 232 Ruby Leonard Treehoo Gennie Camb&Dist T Trinity 41.25 4 7.6 0 52.85 5

10 233 Eliza Saunders Barney Rubble Camb&Dist T Trinity 41.5 0 0 0 41.5 3

11 59 Ruby Loveder Tubbervale bruader Bozeat I 36 4 0 0 40 2

11 60 Alice Spence Sabos Princess Freya Bozeat I 38 0 1.2 0 39.2 1

11 36 Ava Sambrook Kilmurray Rocket HHRC I 38.25 4 19.6 20 81.85 6

11 181 Emily Brown Amber Shillington I 41.5 E E E E E

11 182 Poppy Grovestock Fortunes Rock Shillington I 39.5 E E E E E

*No score adjustment required as both sections judged by same judge

1



Overall Awards - BRC Area 7 Senior 100 Horse Trials

Section Number Horse Rider Club T/I Team Name Dressage App. 11A SJ XC Time XC Jump Total Place I Team Total Place T

13 67 Chloe Alibone Rocco Bozeat T Bounty 43.5 -2 4 8.4 0 53.9

13 66 Louise Kemble TOUCH OF AMBER Bozeat T Bounty 38.5 -2 25 R R 1000 R

13 245 Hannah Babb Skippy Bozeat T Bounty 40.25 -2 E E E 1000 E

13 65 Elise Kyle Sizzing Sophie Bozeat T Bounty WD WD WD WD WD 1000 WD

13 30 Katherine Peden Rufus HHRC T HHRC 29.5 -2 0 1.6 0 29.1 1

13 31 Emily Miles-Thomas BBS Lovejoy HHRC T HHRC 29 -2 4 0 0 31 3

13 29 Barry Meningen News For You HHRC T HHRC 37.75 -2 4 0 0 39.75

13 32 Lizzy Erian Round Bountiful Bess HHRC T HHRC WD WD WD WD WD 1000 WD

13 216 Emily Meredith Icarlos Keysoe T Jaguars 33 -2 0 0 0 31 4

13 215 Pip Marshall Maggie Keysoe T Jaguars 29.25 -2 0 6 0 33.25 6

13 217 TBC TBC Keysoe T Jaguars WD WD WD WD WD 1000 WD

13 168 Polly Taylor Casseopia Camb&Dist T Magdadelen 31.5 -2 0 1.2 0 30.7 2

13 169 Kerry Simpson Go with the flo Camb&Dist T Magdadelen 36.5 -2 0 0 0 34.5

13 167 Jenna Hoyle Joey Camb&Dist T Magdadelen 39.25 -2 0 0 0 37.25

13 170 Georgina Shepherd Historical Giant Camb&Dist T Magdadelen WD WD WD WD WD 1000 WD

14 114 Becky Amos Attyrory Mickey Jnr MKRC I 31 0 0 0 0 31 5

14 242 Page Walker Marmalade Rockingham I 36 0 8 0 0 44

14 241 Emily Hall Top Tottie Rockingham I 33.75 0 4 7.6 0 45.35

14 179 Charlotte Houghton Royale Commission Shillington I 32.25 0 0 0.8 20 53.05

14 69 Elise Kyle Dusty Bozeat I WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

102.45 2

E

99.85 1

E



Overall Awards - BRC Area 7 100+ Horse Trials

Section Number Horse Rider Club T/I Team Name Dressage SJ XC Time XC Jump Total Place I Team Total Place T

18 148 Phillippa Williams Simply Tango Camb&Dist T Camb&Dist 26 0 4.8 0 30.8 1

18 150 Pretoria Lee Cassdini Camb&Dist T Camb&Dist 34.75 0 0 0 34.75 3

18 149 Sandra Morgan Stald Mejses Cordel Camb&Dist T Camb&Dist 31 0 4.8 0 35.8 4

18 26 Sam Morgan Trequite HHRC T HHRC 34.5 4 0 0 38.5 5

18 25 Barry Meningen Inesta HHRC T HHRC 40.75 0 0 0 40.75

18 28 Anna Cheney Strega JX HHRC T HHRC 38.5 8 1.2 0 47.7

18 27 Harri Green Cuz HHRC T HHRC 35 4 16 0 55

19 219 Beth Symington What A Man VDL Keysoe I 27 4 0.8 0 31.8 2

19 218 Freya Peverell Lyrical Mind Keysoe I 32 4 4.4 0 40.4 6

*No score adjustment required as both sections judged by same judge

101.35 1

126.95 2


